Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

5/20/2008 8:03:17 AM
Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
3 VADEBONCOEUR, JOE, 16 563716 +40 Bike 9 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:17 00:13:17 18.07
00:27:11 00:13:54 17.27
00:41:13 00:14:02 17.1
00:54:46 00:13:33 17.71
01:08:12 00:13:26 17.87
01:22:04 00:13:52 17.31
01:36:12 00:14:08 16.98
01:51:17 00:15:05 15.91
02:06:02 00:14:45 16.27
Averages: 00:14:00 17.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 11 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:02 00:11:02 21.75
00:22:16 00:11:14 21.36
00:33:46 00:11:30 20.87
00:45:11 00:11:25 21.02
00:56:44 00:11:33 20.78
01:08:14 00:11:30 20.87
01:19:52 00:11:38 20.63
01:31:40 00:11:48 20.34
01:43:53 00:12:13 19.65
01:56:14 00:12:21 19.43
02:07:55 00:11:41 20.54
Averages: 00:11:38 20.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
11 Williams, Charlie, 213872 A Bike 8 33 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:38 00:14:38 16.4
00:27:43 00:13:05 18.34
00:41:41 00:13:58 17.18
00:55:58 00:14:17 16.8
01:10:35 00:14:37 16.42
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 2

5/20/2008 8:03:17 AM
Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

01:31:25 00:20:50 11.52
01:45:13 00:13:48 17.39
02:09:34 00:24:21 9.86
Averages: 00:16:12 15.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 6 46 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:29 00:14:29 16.57
00:29:13 00:14:44 16.29
00:43:32 00:14:19 16.76
00:58:04 00:14:32 16.51
01:14:38 00:16:34 14.49
01:29:24 00:14:46 16.25
Averages: 00:14:54 16.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, chuck, 534889 AA 8 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:16 00:13:16 18.09
00:27:06 00:13:50 17.35
00:52:54 00:25:48 9.3
01:07:08 00:14:14 16.86
01:22:19 00:15:11 15.81
01:36:19 00:14:00 17.14
01:50:07 00:13:48 17.39
02:04:33 00:14:26 16.63
Averages: 00:15:34 16.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 CABALLERO, FRANK, 382440 C Bike 8 36 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:42 00:14:42 16.33
00:29:13 00:14:31 16.53
00:43:13 00:14:00 17.14
01:02:38 00:19:25 12.36
01:18:42 00:16:04 14.94
01:34:50 00:16:08 14.88
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike
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01:52:21 00:17:31 13.7
02:11:48 00:19:27 12.34
Averages: 00:16:28 14.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 B Bike 10 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:27 00:12:27 19.28
00:24:47 00:12:20 19.46
00:37:14 00:12:27 19.28
00:49:49 00:12:35 19.07
01:03:00 00:13:11 18.2
01:15:46 00:12:46 18.8
01:28:52 00:13:06 18.32
01:41:48 00:12:56 18.56
01:54:53 00:13:05 18.34
02:08:06 00:13:13 18.16
Averages: 00:12:49 18.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Bloyer, Paul, 23,16 553613 +50 Bike 6 47 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:33 00:14:33 16.49
00:29:33 00:15:00 16
00:44:00 00:14:27 16.61
00:59:05 00:15:05 15.91
01:14:29 00:15:24 15.58
01:30:32 00:16:03 14.95
Averages: 00:15:05 15.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Mitchell, Jim, 859194 +40 Bike 7 44 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:19 00:15:19 15.67
00:34:19 00:19:00 12.63
00:51:47 00:17:28 13.74
01:12:16 00:20:29 11.72
01:34:47 00:22:31 10.66
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike
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01:53:19 00:18:32 12.95
02:11:17 00:17:58 13.36
Averages: 00:18:45 12.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
61 Burbey, Aaron, 254732 B Bike 8 38 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:49 00:14:49 16.2
00:28:33 00:13:44 17.48
00:49:40 00:21:07 11.37
01:05:29 00:15:49 15.17
01:21:09 00:15:40 15.32
01:36:53 00:15:44 15.25
01:53:57 00:17:04 14.06
02:17:19 00:23:22 10.27
Averages: 00:17:10 14.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Gervais, Jake, 808414 A Bike 9 17 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:20 00:13:20 18
00:27:05 00:13:45 17.45
00:41:34 00:14:29 16.57
00:55:51 00:14:17 16.8
01:10:00 00:14:09 16.96
01:25:12 00:15:12 15.79
01:39:49 00:14:37 16.42
01:55:24 00:15:35 154
02:10:23 00:14:59 16.02
Averages: 00:14:29 16.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Fredericks, Ryan, 554962 B Bike 6 48 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:17 00:15:17 15.7
00:30:00 00:14:43 16.31
00:44:21 00:14:21 16.72
01:03:40 00:19:19 12.42
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 5

5/20/2008 8:03:17 AM
Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

01:21:27 00:17:47 135
01:37:38 00:16:11 14.83
Averages: 00:16:16 14.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, 16 342816 A Bike 6 45 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:56 00:11:56 20.11
00:24:30 00:12:34 19.1
00:37:13 00:12:43 18.87
00:49:56 00:12:43 18.87
01:02:37 00:12:41 18.92
01:17:08 00:14:31 16.53
Averages: 00:12:51 18.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 4 60 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:49 00:17:49 13.47
00:40:10 00:22:21 10.74
01:05:45 00:25:35 9.38
01:30:09 00:24:24 9.84
Averages: 00:22:32 10.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
98 Matthys, Garrett, 854585 C Bike 6 53 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:18 00:16:18 14.72
00:44:57 00:28:39 8.38
01:05:35 00:20:38 11.63
01:27:20 00:21:45 11.03
01:50:32 00:23:12 10.34
02:07:33 00:17:01 141
Averages: 00:21:16 11.70
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 6

5/20/2008 8:03:17 AM
Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 9 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:22 00:12:22 19.41
00:24:31 00:12:09 19.75
00:37:09 00:12:38 19
00:50:23 00:13:14 18.14
01:04:15 00:13:52 17.31
01:17:40 00:13:25 17.89
01:31:33 00:13:53 17.29
01:45:28 00:13:55 17.25
01:59:30 00:14:02 17.1
Averages: 00:13:17 18.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Kau, Robert, applied B Bike 9 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:24 00:12:24 19.35
00:25:07 00:12:43 18.87
00:38:31 00:13:24 17.91
00:51:56 00:13:25 17.89
01:06:08 00:14:12 16.9
01:20:51 00:14:43 16.31
01:34:25 00:13:34 17.69
01:47:49 00:13:24 17.91
02:02:17 00:14:28 16.59
Averages: 00:13:35 17.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
116 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 9 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:23 00:12:23 19.38
00:26:35 00:14:12 16.9
00:41:50 00:15:15 15.74
00:55:51 00:14:01 17.12
01:10:27 00:14:36 16.44
01:23:26 00:12:59 18.49
01:37:15 00:13:49 17.37
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 7

5/20/2008 8:03:17 AM
Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

01:49:47 00:12:32 19.15
02:29:02 00:39:15 6.11
Averages: 00:16:34 16.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
123 Kenworthy, James, 854675 C Bike 6 54 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:46 00:17:46 13.51
00:35:07 00:17:21 13.83
00:51:26 00:16:19 14.71
01:14:17 00:22:51 10.5
01:46:43 00:32:26 7.4
02:10:34 00:23:51 10.06
Averages: 00:21:46 11.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
126 Gibson, Gary, 16 450720 +40 Bike 8 23 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:56 00:13:56 17.22
00:28:19 00:14:23 16.69
00:42:36 00:14:17 16.8
00:57:21 00:14:45 16.27
01:12:22 00:15:01 15.98
01:28:42 00:16:20 14.69
01:44:56 00:16:14 14.78
02:00:38 00:15:42 15.29
Averages: 00:15:05 15.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
128 Agnew, Lucas, 648333 C Bike 7 42 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:27 00:16:27 14.59
00:35:57 00:19:30 12.31
00:52:40 00:16:43 14.36
01:09:00 00:16:20 14.69
01:26:23 00:17:23 13.81
01:46:31 00:20:08 11.92
02:02:46 00:16:15 14.77
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

Page: 8
5/20/2008 8:03:17 AM

Averages: 00:17:32 13.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
129 Agnew, Rory, 668440 C Bike 8 30 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:20 00:13:20 18
00:27:41 00:14:21 16.72
00:42:54 00:15:13 15.77
00:58:57 00:16:03 14.95
01:15:50 00:16:53 14.22
01:32:56 00:17:06 14.04
01:48:18 00:15:22 15.62
02:04:43 00:16:25 14.62
Averages: 00:15:35 15.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, Applied C Bike 8 27 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:07 00:16:07 14.89
00:31:45 00:15:38 15.35
00:45:33 00:13:48 17.39
00:59:35 00:14:02 17.1
01:14:12 00:14:37 16.42
01:30:10 00:15:58 15.03
01:45:20 00:15:10 15.82
02:02:51 00:17:31 13.7
Averages: 00:15:21 15.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 9 16 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:09 00:14:09 16.96
00:27:39 00:13:30 17.78
00:41:44 00:14:05 17.04
00:55:23 00:13:39 17.58
01:08:53 00:13:30 17.78
01:23:00 00:14:07 17
01:37:21 00:14:21 16.72
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike
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01:51:30 00:14:09 16.96
02:06:09 00:14:39 16.38
Averages: 00:14:01 17.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
135 ROOF, STEVE, 512106 B Bike 5 59 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:25 00:19:25 12.36
00:40:57 00:21:32 11.15
01:09:54 00:28:57 8.29
01:35:54 00:26:00 9.23
02:16:11 00:40:17 5.96
Averages: 00:27:14 9.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
139 Donovan, Shane, 795705 B Bike 9 11 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:00 00:13:00 18.46
00:25:46 00:12:46 18.8
00:38:53 00:13:07 18.3
00:51:58 00:13:05 18.34
01:05:06 00:13:08 18.27
01:19:23 00:14:17 16.8
01:32:36 00:13:13 18.16
01:46:02 00:13:26 17.87
02:00:28 00:14:26 16.63
Averages: 00:13:23 17.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
156 Bauch, Jason, C Bike 7 40 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:20 00:14:20 16.74
00:36:20 00:22:00 10.91
00:52:34 00:16:14 14.78
01:08:19 00:15:45 15.24
01:24:35 00:16:16 14.75
01:41:19 00:16:44 14.34
01:57:20 00:16:01 14.98
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 10

5/20/2008 8:03:17 AM
Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

Averages: 00:16:46 14.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
159 McCorkle, Marvin, 445676 +40 Bike 8 24 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:47 00:13:47 17.41
00:27:32 00:13:45 17.45
00:41:33 00:14:01 17.12
00:55:52 00:14:19 16.76
01:10:17 00:14:25 16.65
01:25:27 00:15:10 15.82
01:41:47 00:16:20 14.69
02:01:01 00:19:14 12.48
Averages: 00:15:08 16.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
163 McCorkle, James, applied B Bike 8 37 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:06 00:15:06 15.89
00:31:25 00:16:19 14.71
00:46:34 00:15:09 15.84
01:01:27 00:14:53 16.13
01:18:39 00:17:12 13.95
01:37:01 00:18:22 13.07
01:54:22 00:17:21 13.83
02:12:51 00:18:29 12.98
Averages: 00:16:36 14.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
167 Williams, Kyle, 1023745 C Bike 3 67 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:31 00:16:31 14.53
00:36:40 00:20:09 11.91
01:26:18 01:43:38 2.32
Averages: 00:28:46 9.59
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
169 Londo, Cody, 1023749 C Bike 1 71 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:59 00:18:59 12.64
Averages: 00:18:59 12.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
171 CABALLERO, CHRIS, 405201 C Bike 2 70 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:42:49 00:42:49 5.61
00:51:56 01:03:07 3.8
Averages: 00:25:58 4.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
172 CABALLERO, MARK, 16 748556 +40 Bike 3 66 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:45:26 00:45:26 5.28
00:53:59 01:02:33 3.84
01:23:39 00:29:40 8.09
Averages: 00:27:53 5.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
174 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 C Bike 2 69 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:58 00:14:58 16.04
00:30:49 00:15:51 15.14
Averages: 00:15:24 15.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 B Bike 8 32 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:04 00:15:04 15.93
00:39:08 00:24:04 9.97
00:54:27 00:15:19 15.67
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike
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01:10:03 00:15:36 15.38
01:25:14 00:15:11 15.81
01:40:13 00:14:59 16.02
01:54:29 00:14:16 16.82
02:08:54 00:14:25 16.65
Averages: 00:16:07 15.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Daubert, Scott, 770847 AA 11 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:03 00:11:03 21.72
00:22:15 00:11:12 21.43
00:34:18 00:12:03 19.92
00:46:03 00:11:45 20.43
00:57:45 00:11:42 20.51
01:09:31 00:11:46 20.4
01:21:47 00:12:16 19.57
01:34:14 00:12:27 19.28
01:46:17 00:12:03 19.92
01:58:35 00:12:18 19.51
02:11:17 00:12:42 18.9
Averages: 00:11:56 20.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
177 OBoyle, Micheal, 683708 +40 Bike 8 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:25 00:14:25 16.65
00:28:21 00:13:56 17.22
00:42:21 00:14:00 17.14
00:56:58 00:14:37 16.42
01:11:54 00:14:56 16.07
01:27:01 00:15:07 15.88
01:42:38 00:15:37 15.37
01:59:14 00:16:36 14.46
Averages: 00:14:54 16.15
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Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
178 Robane, Gordon, 683709 B Bike 8 25 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:28 00:14:28 16.59
00:28:07 00:13:39 17.58
00:43:17 00:15:10 15.82
00:59:25 00:16:08 14.88
01:15:36 00:16:11 14.83
01:32:00 00:16:24 14.63
01:47:35 00:15:35 15.4
02:02:10 00:14:35 16.46
Averages: 00:15:16 15.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Nyberg, Chad, 16 339107 B Bike 8 20 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:42 00:12:42 18.9
00:25:56 00:13:14 18.14
00:40:10 00:14:14 16.86
00:54:15 00:14:05 17.04
01:11:00 00:16:45 14.33
01:26:19 00:15:19 15.67
01:43:21 00:17:02 14.09
01:59:01 00:15:40 15.32
Averages: 00:14:53 16.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
180 Emme, Pete, 623286 +40 Bike 7 43 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:14 00:15:14 15.75
00:30:48 00:15:34 15.42
00:46:48 00:16:00 15
01:04:49 00:18:01 13.32
01:22:57 00:18:08 13.24
01:47:05 00:24:08 9.94
02:09:03 00:21:58 10.93
Averages: 00:18:26 13.37
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
181 Uren, Eric, 476292 A Bike 10 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:02 00:11:02 21.75
00:22:08 00:11:06 21.62
00:33:51 00:11:43 20.48
00:45:59 00:12:08 19.78
00:57:55 00:11:56 20.11
01:10:54 00:12:59 18.49
01:23:30 00:12:36 19.05
01:37:06 00:13:36 17.65
01:51:24 00:14:18 16.78
02:13:58 00:22:34 10.64
Averages: 00:13:24 18.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
182 Combs, Stephen, 16 451950 A Bike 9 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:34 00:11:34 20.75
00:23:26 00:11:52 20.22
00:36:05 00:12:39 18.97
00:48:38 00:12:33 19.12
01:01:36 00:12:58 18.51
01:15:35 00:13:59 17.16
01:29:21 00:13:46 17.43
01:45:15 00:15:54 15.09
02:00:22 00:15:07 15.88
Averages: 00:13:22 18.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
185 Aho, Richard, applied C Bike 7 41 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:16 00:15:16 15.72
00:30:22 00:15:06 15.89
00:45:14 00:14:52 16.14
01:00:36 00:15:22 15.62
01:21:43 00:21:07 11.37
01:40:00 00:18:17 13.13
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Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

01:57:45 00:17:45 13.52
Averages: 00:16:49 14.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 +40 Bike 8 31 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:16 00:16:16 14.75
00:31:25 00:15:09 15.84
00:46:10 00:14:45 16.27
01:01:22 00:15:12 15.79
01:17:14 00:15:52 15.13
01:34:04 00:16:50 14.26
01:50:00 00:15:56 15.06
02:05:58 00:15:58 15.03
Averages: 00:15:45 15.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Luebke, Brett, 226969 B Bike 7 39 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:32 00:16:32 14.52
00:31:15 00:14:43 16.31
00:45:41 00:14:26 16.63
01:01:07 00:15:26 15.55
01:22:04 00:20:57 11.46
01:39:08 00:17:04 14.06
01:57:04 00:17:56 13.38
Averages: 00:16:43 14.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
189 Springborn, Rodger Jr, 768814 B Bike 5 58 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:30 00:26:30 9.06
00:52:19 00:25:49 9.3
01:18:24 00:26:05 9.2
01:44:36 00:26:12 9.16
02:11:30 00:26:54 8.92
Averages: 00:26:18 9.13
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
190 Maduwick, Larry, 866487 +50 Bike 4 63 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:34 00:19:34 12.27
00:50:22 00:30:48 7.79
01:22:58 00:32:36 7.36
01:54:41 00:31:43 7.57
Averages: 00:28:40 8.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
192 Frankini, Mike, 16 534984 +40 Bike 2 68 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:33 00:13:33 17.71
00:27:47 00:14:14 16.86
Averages: 00:13:54 17.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
193 Frankini, Dominic, applied B Bike 6 50 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:12 00:17:12 13.95
00:34:57 00:17:45 13.52
00:52:30 00:17:33 13.68
01:09:58 00:17:28 13.74
01:35:00 00:25:02 9.59
01:52:14 00:17:14 13.93
Averages: 00:18:42 13.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Mileski, Travis, 848250 C Bike 8 35 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:13 00:14:13 16.88
00:29:27 00:15:14 15.75
00:43:33 00:14:06 17.02
00:59:19 00:15:46 15.22
01:15:09 00:15:50 15.16
01:33:13 00:18:04 13.28
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01:49:10 00:15:57 15.05
02:11:02 00:21:52 10.98
Averages: 00:16:23 14.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
196 Schneider, Quin, applied C Bike 5 57 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:58 00:21:58 10.93
00:42:46 00:20:48 11.54
01:08:49 00:26:03 9.21
01:32:00 00:23:11 10.35
01:56:35 00:24:35 9.76
Averages: 00:23:19 10.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
197 Bailey, Frank, 259902 +50 Bike 4 61 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:32 00:19:32 12.29
00:38:37 00:19:05 12.58
00:57:51 00:19:14 12.48
01:30:17 00:32:26 7.4
Averages: 00:22:34 11.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
199 Petta, John, 757735 C Bike 8 28 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:25 00:13:25 17.89
00:29:11 00:15:46 15.22
00:44:04 00:14:53 16.13
00:59:16 00:15:12 15.79
01:14:21 00:15:05 15.91
01:31:26 00:17:05 14.05
01:47:57 00:16:31 14.53
02:03:44 00:15:47 15.21
Averages: 00:15:28 15.59
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
201 Loman, Cullen, applied C Bike 8 34 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:15 00:16:15 14.77
00:31:06 00:14:51 16.16
00:45:44 00:14:38 16.4
01:00:34 00:14:50 16.18
01:16:22 00:15:48 15.19
01:35:34 00:19:12 125
01:51:43 00:16:09 14.86
02:09:52 00:18:09 13.22
Averages: 00:16:14 14.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
202 Hereau, Lance, 682361 B Bike 9 13 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:50 00:13:50 17.35
00:27:17 00:13:27 17.84
00:40:46 00:13:29 17.8
00:54:01 00:13:15 18.11
01:08:02 00:14:01 17.12
01:21:41 00:13:39 17.58
01:35:43 00:14:02 17.1
01:49:31 00:13:48 17.39
02:03:29 00:13:58 17.18
Averages: 00:13:43 17.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Christensen, Tom, 258885 B Bike 5 56 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:40 00:16:40 14.4
00:31:09 00:14:29 16.57
00:44:28 00:13:19 18.02
00:58:10 00:13:42 17.52
01:13:55 00:15:45 15.24
Averages: 00:14:47 16.35
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Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
206 Burton, Matt, 16 599892 B Bike 8 26 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:37 00:16:37 14.44
00:30:41 00:14:04 17.06
00:44:30 00:13:49 17.37
00:58:37 00:14:07 17
01:13:32 00:14:55 16.09
01:31:06 00:17:34 13.66
01:47:03 00:15:57 15.05
02:02:26 00:15:23 15.6
Averages: 00:15:18 15.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
208 Stroebel, Broc, 16 668955 AA 10 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:34 00:11:34 20.75
00:23:18 00:11:44 20.45
00:35:19 00:12:01 19.97
00:47:35 00:12:16 19.57
00:59:35 00:12:00 20
01:11:28 00:11:53 20.2
01:23:48 00:12:20 19.46
01:36:50 00:13:02 18.41
01:49:44 00:12:54 18.6
02:02:35 00:12:51 18.68
Averages: 00:12:16 19.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 KICKBUSCH, DANIEL, 16 360202 +40 Bike 8 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:03 00:14:03 17.08
00:28:13 00:14:10 16.94
00:42:40 00:14:27 16.61
00:57:16 00:14:36 16.44
01:11:35 00:14:19 16.76
01:25:47 00:14:12 16.9
01:43:38 00:17:51 13.45
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Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

01:59:48 00:16:10 14.85
Averages: 00:14:58 16.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
212 Uren, Ethan, applied C Bike 4 65 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:02 00:23:02 10.42
00:45:26 00:22:24 10.71
01:00:06 01:08:40 35
01:29:24 00:29:18 8.19
Averages: 00:22:21 8.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 B Bike 10 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:12 00:12:12 19.67
00:25:00 00:12:48 18.75
00:37:38 00:12:38 19
00:50:15 00:12:37 19.02
01:03:04 00:12:49 18.73
01:16:12 00:13:08 18.27
01:29:40 00:13:28 17.82
01:42:27 00:12:47 18.77
01:54:55 00:12:28 19.25
02:07:19 00:12:24 19.35
Averages: 00:12:44 18.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
270 Stroebel, Aaron, 433760 A Bike 9 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:00 00:12:00 20
00:25:01 00:13:01 18.44
00:38:11 00:13:10 18.23
00:51:14 00:13:03 18.39
01:05:06 00:13:52 17.31
01:19:25 00:14:19 16.76
01:35:57 00:16:32 14.52
01:50:18 00:14:21 16.72
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02:06:04 00:15:46 15.22
Averages: 00:14:00 17.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 FINNEL, RYAN, 479631 A Bike 10 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:43 00:11:43 20.48
00:24:03 00:12:20 19.46
00:36:20 00:12:17 19.54
00:48:49 00:12:29 19.23
01:01:17 00:12:28 19.25
01:13:49 00:12:32 19.15
01:28:48 00:14:59 16.02
01:41:41 00:12:53 18.63
01:54:52 00:13:11 18.2
02:08:06 00:13:14 18.14
Averages: 00:12:49 18.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 +40 Bike 9 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:42 00:12:42 18.9
00:25:26 00:12:44 18.85
00:38:27 00:13:01 18.44
00:51:08 00:12:41 18.92
01:04:13 00:13:05 18.34
01:18:00 00:13:47 17.41
01:31:07 00:13:07 18.3
01:44:41 00:13:34 17.69
01:58:32 00:13:51 17.33
Averages: 00:13:10 18.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
334 Striler, Derek, 214353 C Bike 6 52 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:57 00:16:57 14.16
00:36:17 00:19:20 12.41
00:53:04 00:16:47 14.3

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 05/20/08 08:03:17



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 17, 2008 AA,A,B,C,+40 & +50 Bike

Page: 22
5/20/2008 8:03:17 AM

01:12:07 00:19:03 12.6
01:39:02 00:26:55 8.92
01:59:25 00:20:23 11.77
Averages: 00:19:54 12.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
411 DelMarcelle, Brandon, applied C Bike 4 64 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:22 00:16:22 14.66
00:38:39 00:22:17 10.77
01:32:36 00:53:57 4.45
01:59:46 00:27:10 8.83
Averages: 00:29:56 9.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 9 18 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:47 00:13:47 17.41
00:27:31 00:13:44 17.48
00:41:45 00:14:14 16.86
00:56:12 00:14:27 16.61
01:11:24 00:15:12 15.79
01:26:27 00:15:03 15.95
01:41:09 00:14:42 16.33
01:55:52 00:14:43 16.31
02:26:41 00:30:49 7.79
Averages: 00:16:18 15.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 6 55 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:41 00:11:41 20.54
00:24:18 00:12:37 19.02
00:38:29 00:14:11 16.92
00:44:49 01:00:20 3.98
01:01:50 00:17:01 141
01:16:57 00:15:07 15.88
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Averages: 00:12:50 15.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
519 CABALLERO, JESSE, 455318 C Bike 6 49 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:23 00:16:23 14.65
00:32:22 00:15:59 15.02
00:47:55 00:15:33 15.43
01:02:58 00:15:03 15.95
01:23:42 00:20:44 11.58
01:43:56 00:20:14 11.86
Averages: 00:17:19 14.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
687 CABALLERO JR, JORGE, 748557 +50 Bike 4 62 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:26 00:20:26 11.75
00:43:45 00:23:19 10.29
01:07:22 00:23:37 10.16
01:31:25 00:24:03 9.98
Averages: 00:22:51 10.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
777 McNiff, Kevin, 16 761268 C Bike 6 51 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:54 00:15:54 15.09
00:33:32 00:17:38 13.61
00:52:55 00:19:23 12.38
01:10:44 00:17:49 13.47
01:30:21 00:19:37 12.23
01:56:09 00:25:48 9.3
Averages: 00:19:22 12.68
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